
  

 
EVENT DATE 

 

 
RESCUE FEATURED 

 
AMOUNT RAISED 

 
Saturday January 28 

 
Support Hershey’s Bill 

 
$ 250.00 

 

 
Sunday February 26 

 
Ontario Canine Rescue 

 

 
$ 160.00 

 

 
Saturday March 24 

 
Doggone Safe 

 
$ 150.00 

 

 
Sunday April 22 

 
TWO YEAR ANNIVERSARY HIKE 

 
$ 150.00 

 

 
Saturday May 26 

 
Animal Angel Rescue Foundation  

 
$ 343.00 

 

 
Sunday June 24 

 
Toronto Wildlife Centre 

 
 

 
$ 160.00 

Box of Medical Supplies 
Box of Laundry Soap 

2 Boxes Dish Soap 

 

 
Saturday July 28 

 
Abbey Cat Adoptions 

 
$ 170.00 

 

 
Sunday August 19 

 
Storm’s Animal Allies 

 

 
$ 180.00 

 
Saturday September 22 

 
Animal Rescue Foundation (ARF) 

 
$120.00 

 

 
Sunday October 28 

 
Our Second Annual ZOMBIE DOG WALK! 
(Toronto Wildlife Centre – Coyote Pup Rescue) 

 

 
$85.00 

 

 
Saturday November 25 

 
Hopeful Hearts Dog Rescue 

 

 
$60.00 

 
Saturday December 15 

and 
Saturday December 22 

 
Pet Pics with Santa at Global Pet Foods 

Queensway!  All Proceeds to Southern Ontario 
Animal Rescue (S.O.A.R) 

 
$291.00 

 
$309.00 

 
 

 

Paws on the Shore 

2012 

Year in Review 

TOTAL RAISED 2012 - $ 2428.00 


